HARNETT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SECTION
307 W. CORNELIUS HARNETT BLVD.
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
910-893-7547 PHONE
910-893-9371 FAX

Application for Repair

	1
J. 22 4 TI	EMAIL ADDRESS: jcheermome yah
NAME Juanita Johnson	PHONE NUMBER 919-320-4729
PHYSICAL ADDRESS 30 Claire Dr	DUNN, NC 28334
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFFERENT THAN PHYSICAL)	800 Eastwood Rd, Apt 252 Wilnum
IF RENTING, LEASING, ETC., LIST PROPERTY OWNER NAM	E N/A 28403
	Hury 301
SUBDIVISION NAME LOT #/TRACT	# STATE RD/HWY SIZE OF LOT/TRACT
Type of Dwelling: [] Modular [] Mobile Home	Stick built [] Other
Number of bedrooms 3 [] Basement	
Garage: Yes No [] Dishwasher: Y	Yes (] No [] Garbage Disposal: Yes [] No
Water Supply: [] Private Well [] Community	
Directions from Lillington to your site: Hwy 55	toward Dunn, Hung 301-N
_ out of Durn toward Bo	nson: turn rt. onto Stewart
Rd. at old Mary Stewa	nt. after crossing railroad tracks.
- House is 1st brick house o	not. after crossing railroad tracks.
1. A <u>"surveyed and recorded map"</u> and <u>"deed to you</u> wells on the property by showing on your survey m 2. The outlet end of the tank and the distribution box uncovered, property lines flagged, underground ut us at 910-893-7547 to confirm that your site is real.	repair, you will need to comply by completing the following: reproperty" must be attached to this application. Please inform us of any ap. will need to be uncovered and property lines flagged. After the tank is
By signing below, I certify that all of the above information he denial of the permit. The permit is subject to revocation	is correct to the best of my knowledge. False information will result in if the site plan, intended use, or ownership changes.
Delanita olusa	8-30-17
ignature	Date

HOMEOWNER INTERVIEW FORM

It is important that you answer the following questions for our inspectors. Please do not leave any blanks if possible, and answer all questions to the best of your ability. Thank You.

	100%
ear h	ome was built (or year of septic tank installation) $\underline{1996}$
nstalle	er of system
eptic	Tank Pumper
Design	er of System
	Number of people who live in house? Vacant e present time # adults # children# total
2.	What is your average estimated daily water usage?gallons/month or daycounty
	water. If HCPU please give the name the bill is listed in Juanifa Johnson
	r).
3.	If you have a garbage disposal, how often is it used? [] daily [] weekly [] monthly
	When was the septic tank last pumped? Never How often do you have it pumped?
	If you have a dishwasher, how often do you use it? [] daily NP [] every other day [] weekly
6.	If you have a washing machine, how often do you use it? [] daily [] every other day [] weekly [] monthly
7.	Do you have a water softener or treatment system? [] YES NO Where does it drain?
8.	Do you use an "in tank" toilet bowl sanitizer? [] YES NO
9.	Are you or any member in your household using long term prescription drugs, antibiotics or
	chemotherapy?] [] YES NO If yes please list
10	Do you put household cleaning chemicals down the drain? [] YES [/] NO If so, what kind?
10.	y su par mousement electrical ele
11	Have you put any chemicals (paints, thinners, etc.) down the drain? [] YES YOU
12	Have you installed any water fixtures since your system has been installed? [] YES NO If yes,
12.	please list any additions including any spas, whirlpool, sinks, lavatories, bath/showers, toilets
	hease list any additions mercaning any spas, vinnepest, sinner, seeing and spass, vinnepest, seeing and spass, seeing and sp
13	Do you have an underground lawn watering system? [] YES NO
1/1	. Has any work been done to your structure since the initial move into your home such as, a roof, gutte
14.	drains, basement foundation drains, landscaping, etc? If yes, please list
15	Are there any underground utilities on your lot? Please check all that apply:
13	Power [] Phone [] Cable [] Gas Water
16	Describe what is happening when you are having problems with your septic system, and when was this
10	first noticed?
	No problems noted with toilets, etc.
Kunk	- Problems with tank distribution box four horizone
d 17	Do you notice the problem as being patterned or linked to a specific event (i.e., wash clothes, heavy
S 1/	
	rains, and household guests?) [] YES [] NO If Yes, please list N/A - House is 1
Jef _	the day of the same of dining have

OPERATIONS PERMIT

Name: (owner) Tuawita T Johnson)	New Installation Septic Tank
Property Location: SR#_/8/0	Repairs Nitrification Lin
	Ehron Lot #
TAX ID#	Ouadrant #
Contractor: Hansled Chappell	Registration #
Dogomont with Di 11	arage:
Water Supply: Well Public Co	ommunity
Distance From Well:ft.	
Following are the specifications for the sewage d	isposal system on above captioned property.
T	her
Size of tank: Septic Tank: Descriptions	
Subsurface No. of exact length of each ditch	100 ft. ditches 3 ft. ditches 20 in.
French Drain: Linear feet	
	Date: 11-13-910
PERMIT NO. 10130	Inspected by: Como & Market Environmental Health Specialist
D HOME	507
18/1/k	a coll

	State NC Zp Code 28334		
	County Harnett		
Mary Juanita J. Johnson	S 30 Claire Li	Branch Banking & Trust	
.rower/Client	roperty Address	Lender	

	O'ARBONO &	
367 PPA	\$ 5/8,57°	THE . 30' ACCESS EASEMENT
	- CTVIBE DRINE	
68° 24' 36" E 49. 4"	(O) 1.06 AC.	149.22
COTTON STANCLE N 68°	.85.875	7705
COTTON ATERLANE		

FILED BOOK 1133 PAGE 779-780

'96 JAN 31 PM 2 48

GAYLE P. HOLDER REGISTER OF DEEDS HARNETT COUNTY, NO

9601297

Excise Tax	Recording Time, Book and Page		
Tax Lot No.	Parcel Identifier No.		
Verified by County on	the day of 19		
This instrument was prepared by Thomas Edward Ho	dges, Attorney at Law.		
Expert 2 to 1 for the first tip for 1 to 1	Acres), Averas.		
	ERAL WARRANTY DEED		
THIS DEED made this 29 day of January	-		
GRANTOR	GRANTEE		
TOMMY RAY JOHNSON and wife, KATHLEEN BOGGS JOHNSON 204 North Street	MARY JUANITA J. JOHNSON 183 Dawn Road Benson, NC 27504		
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and, if appropriate block for each party:			
shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neute	ation paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby		
acknowledged, has and by these presents does grant, bargs	in, sell and convey unto the Grantee in lee simple, all that		
Harnett County, North Carolina and mor	Averasboro Township, re particularly described as follows:		
of Tommy R. Johnson, "prepared by	t map of survey entitled "Property W. Stanton Massengill, R.L.S., on		
of land containing 3.95 acres, mo No. 1 on that map of survey entit and others," prepared by W. Stant 1992, and recorded in PCF, Page 2	led "Property of Katle Mae J. Horgan on Massengill, R.L.S., on April 13, 55B, Harnett County Registry, and conveyed to Tommy Ray Johnson, dated April 14, 1994 and recorded in ty Registry.		
N. C. Ber Assoc, Form No. 3 © 1976, Revised © 1977 — Jones Williams & Co., Inc., San 127, Van Primate by Approximat with the N. C. Ser Assoc — 1981	HARNETT COUNTY YAX 18 1 BUT OF D.2 - 1528 - 0 159-01		

FILED DATE 1-31-96 TIME 2:48 PM 800K 1133 PAGE 779-780 REGISTER OF DEEDS GAYLE P. HOLDER

The property hereinabove descr	ibed was acquired by Gran	tor by	instrument re	ecorded in	BOOK 1049,	rage 300/	
Harnett County Regis	try			***************************************			7
A map showing the above descr	ibed property is recorded in	n Plat	Book F		page 386C		
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the the Grantee in fee simple.	aforesaid lot or parcel of	land s	and all priviles	ges and app	urtenances theret	o belonging to	
And the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever except for the exceptions hereinafter stated. Title to the property hereinabove described is subject to the following exceptions:							
			MAC MONORITY SOUTHER TO THE CONTROL			- he cleand to be	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the G corporate name by its duly authorized above written.	rantor has hereunto set his b d officers and its seal to be here		TOMMY BAY			ay and year first	
(Corporate	Name)	NE.	TOMMY BAY	JOHNSON		,	
Ву:		BLACK INK ONLY	Kathlen'	BOOKS JO	HNSON	(SEAL)	
Presiden	at	S					
ATTEST:		TY				(8EAL)	
The state of the s	ry (Corporate Scal)	USK			·	(SEAL)	
TAR S	BETH CAROLINA. Harn A Notary Public of the County nd wife, Kathleen	and St	ate aforesaid, cer	rtify that To	ommy Ray Jo	nson Granter,	×
STATE I CO	rectally appeared before me this	s day a	nd acknowledged	the execution	of the foregoing instr	ument. Witness my	
AND TO SERVICE AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY O	nd and official stamp or seal, this			Soria	Lee Fredge	. Notary Public	
N/	DETH CAROLINA,		Co	unty.	V		
DEVT-BIVING	a Notary Public of the County						
y Pa	rronally came before me this da	y and	acknowledged the	at he is		Secretary of	
# ···					corporation, and the		
	ven and as the act of the corporate						
	itness my hand and official stamp						
м	y commission expires:					Notary Public	_
The foregoing Certificate(a) of	uis du Hodo	_م	notar	y & Ho	until Go	A	
in/are cartified to be correct. This is first page hereof.	bolder	e duly	registered at the		and in the Book and	Page shown on the	
Mayor 8.	Bullock	D	eputy Abssistant - B	tagister of Dani	Li Company		